www.commscope.com 1www.commscope.com
SYSTIMAX® Solutions
GigaSPEED® X10D U/UTP
Solution Guide
Contents
Introduction 	 2
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED® X10D Channel Performance	 3

10G cables and cords bring our customers unsurpassed 10G channel performance with less
restrictions than specified by industry standards.
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760092361 MGS600-003 BLACK 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, black
760092379 MGS600-112 ORANGE 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, orange
760092387 MGS600-123 YELLOW 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, yellow
760092403 MGS600-226 GREEN 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, green
760092411 MGS600-246 IVORY 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, ivory
760092429 MGS600-262 WHITE 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, white
760092437 MGS600-270 GRAY 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, gray
760092445 MGS600-317 RED 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, red
760092452 MGS600-318 BLUE 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, blue
760092460 MGS600-361 VIOLET 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, violet
760092478 MGS600-148 ALMOND 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, almond
760110957 MGS600-BULK-003 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, Black,
100 Pack
760110965 MGS600-BULK-246 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, Ivory,
100 Pack
760110973 MGS600-BULK-262 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, White,
100 Pack
760110981 MGS600-BULK-318 360 GigaSPEED X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, Blue,
100 Pack
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED X10D
1100GS6 24 Port, Front View

www.commscope.com 13
SYSTIMAX 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description iPatch
Ready
iPatch
760152587 360-IPR-1100-E-GS6-1U-24 360 1100GS6 24-Port Evolve Patch
Panel
X
760152595 360-IPR-1100-E-GS6-2U-48 360 1100GS6 48-Port Evolve Patch
Panel
X
760151324 360-IPR-1100A-E-GS6-1U-24 360 1100GS6 24-Port Evolve Angled
Patch Panel
X
760151779 360-IPR-1100A-E-GS6-2U-48 360 1100GS6 48-Port Evolve Angled
Patch Panel
X
760152363 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-1U-24 360 iPatch 1100GS6 24-Port Evolve
Patch Panel
X
760152348 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-2U-48 360 iPatch 1100GS6 48-Port Evolve
Patch Panel
X
760158642 360-iP-1100A-E-GS6-1U-24 360 iPatch 1100GS6 24-Port Evolve
Angled Patch Panel
X
760158659 360-iP-1100A-E-GS6-2U-48 360 iPatch 1100GS6 48-Port Evolve
Angled Patch Panel
X
Note: iPatch-Ready panels are upgradable to iPatch with the addition of the iPatch Upgrade Kits.
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760151183 360-IPR-1100-GS6-DM6 360 1100GS6 Evolve Distribution Module 6-Port
760155739 360-E-KIT-1U 360 1U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6
760155747 360-E-KIT-2U 360 2U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6
760152785 360-A-E-KIT-1U 360 Angled 1U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6
760152793 360-A-E-KIT-2U 360 Angled 2U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6
760158600 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-24 360 iPatch Angled Evolve Kit, 24-Port, 10 pack
760158618 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-48 360 iPatch Angled Evolve Kit, 48-Port, 5 pack
760152769 360-1100-LKP-1-24 360 1100 Evolve Panel - Label Kit (1-24) for both GS6
760152777 360-1100-LKP-25-48 360 1100 Evolve Panel - Label Kit (25-48) for both GS6
760104992 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 1100 24-Port Panel, 10 Pack
760105015 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for the 360 1100 48-Port Panel, 5 Pack
760152280 360-iP-UP-KIT-E-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 Evolve 24-Port Panel, 10 Pack
760152298 360-iP-UP-KIT-E+PMAX-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 Evolve and
PATCHMAX 48-Port Panels, 5 Pack
760152538 360-E-C-1U 360 Evolve Panel Front Cover 1U
760152546 360-E-C-2U 360 Evolve Panel Front Cover 2U
SYSTIMAX 360 iPatch Angled
Evolve Patch Panel, 48 Port
SYSTIMAX 360TM GigaSPEED® X10D

Width 19 in (48.26 cm)
Depth (front) 4 in (10.16 cm)
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description iPatch
Ready
iPatch
760102251 360-PM-GS6-2U-24 360 PATCHMAX GS6 24-Port Patch Panel X
760128207 360-PM-GS6-2U-48 360 PATCHMAX GS6 48-Port Patch Panel X
760130393 360-iP-PMAX-GS6-24 360 iPatch PATCHMAX GS6 24-Port Panel X
760130401 360-iP-PMAX-GS6-48 360 iPatch PATHCMAX GS6 48-Port Panel X
www.commscope.com 15
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760102277 360-PM-GS6-DM6 360 PATCHMAX GS6 6-Port Distribution Module Kit
760128215 360-PM-GS6-DM12 360 PATCHMAX GS6 12-Port Distribution Module Kit
760108993 360-PM-KIT-2U-24 360 PATCHMAX 2U Panel Kit, 24-Port
760117408 360-PM-KIT-2U-48 360 PATCHMAX 2U Panel Kit, 48-Port
760101931 360-1100-BEZEL-1U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 1U
760101949 360-1100-BEZEL-2U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 2U
760104398 360-RCM-BM 360 Rear Cable Management (Bar Mountable)
760104737 360-RCM-RM 360 Rear Cable Management (Rack Mountable)
760152298 360-iP-UP-KIT-E+PMAX-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 Evolve and
PATCHMAX 48-Port Panels, 5 Pack
760152306 360-iP-UP-KIT-PMAX-2U-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit, PATCHMAX 24-Port, 2U
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular Panel,
front view
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular Panel,
rear view
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular Panel
with MGS600 Information Outlets
SYSTIMAX 360TM Modular Panel
features and benefits
�Eliminates the need for separate tie •
wrap components and offers facilitated
installation and panel back dressing
through simplified cable bundling
�Supports the deployment of InstaPATCH•	 ®
Cu pre-terminated copper solutions
Available in a 24 port (1U) configuration•
�Features the elegant SYSTIMAX 360 •
design
Specifications
Overall Height 1.75 in. (4.45 cm)
Overall Width 19 in. (48.26 cm)
Depth (including cable management) 7.2 in. (18.29 cm )
Flammability Rating UL rated 94 V-0
Operating Temperature 14°F to 140°F (-10°C to 60°C)
Storage Temperature -40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C)
Humidity 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760104273 360-MOD-1U-24 360 Modular 24-Port Patch Panel
760104463 360-MOD-1U-BEZEL 360 Modular Panel Cover Kit
760104281 360-MOD-1U-LABEL 360 Modular Panel Label Kit, 10 sheets, 72 labels per sheet,
720 labels total
760109728 360-MOD-1U-LABEL-A4 360 Modular Panel Label Kit, 10 sheets, 72 labels per sheet,
720 labels total A4
www.commscope.com 17
CommScope M4800A 1U High Density
Modular Panel
CommScope M4800 1U High Density
Modular Panel
CommScope® M4800/M4800A
1U High Density Modular Panel
features and benefits
�Available in a 48 port (1U) configuration•
Angled or flat•
�Supports both 10G, 1G and 100M •
applications
Supports all copper modular connectors•
�Panel kits include low profile module stuffer •
caps
��InstaPATCH•	 ® Cu friendly design which
coincides with scalability
�Optional rack mountable rear cable •
management system
Offers both front and rear accessibility•
�Qualifies for CommScope’s 20-Year •
Extended Warranty and Applications
Assurance when included as part of a
registered solution
Compatible with DYMO Labeling Solution•
Unlike traditional 48 port panels, the M4800/4800A panels occupy only 1 U of rack space.
The M4800-1U-GS panels accommodate GigaSPEED XL and X10D MGS Information Outlets
while the M4800-1U-PS panels accommodate PowerSUM Information Outlets.
Specifications
Height 1.75 in (4.45 cm) 1.75 in (4.45 cm)
Width 19 in (48.26 cm) 19 in (48.26 cm)
Depth (not including cable
management)
2.12 in (5.38 cm) 5.63 in (14.3 cm)
Flammability Rating UL rated 94 V-0 UL rated 94 V-0
Operating Temperture 14°F to 140°F (-10°C to 60°C) 14°F to 140°F (-10°C to 60°C)
Storage Temperature -40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C) -40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C)
Humidity  95% (non-condensing)  95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760105429 M4800-1U-GS* M4800 1 U 48-Port Panel - GS
760104307 M4800-1U-PS** M4800 1 U 48-Port Panel - PS
760109744 M4800A-1U-GS* M4800A 1 U Angled 48-Port Panel - GS
760109736 M4800A-1U-PS** M4800A 1 U Angled 48-Port Panel - PS
760105486 MGS-CAP-10 MGS Cap Kit – LP, pack of 10
760105478 MPS-CAP-10 MPS Cap Kit – LP, pack of 10
760105437 MPS-CAP-50 MPS Cap Kit – LP, pack of 50
760104737 360-RCM-RM Rear Cable Management System (Rack Mountable)
760122713 RMVLTOOL Outlet Removal Tool Kit (5 pack)
* Note: M4800-GS Panels for use with SYSTIMAX Category 6A and Category 6 information outlets.
**Note: M4800-PS Panels for use with SYSTIMAX Category 5E information outlets.
CommScope M2000-24 1U
CommScope M2000-24 1U Angled
CommScope M2000-48 2U

Width 19 inches (483 mm)
Depth 1.2 inches (30.48 mm)
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760049932 M2000-24 1U M2000 24-Port 1U Panel
760049940 M2000-48 2U M2000 48-Port 2U Panel
760049957 M2000A-24 1U (Angled) M2000A 24-Port 1U Panel (angled)
760049965 M2000A-48 2U (Angled) M2000A 48-Port 2U Panel (angled)
760054627 M2000 Cable Mgt Bar M2000 Cable Management Bar
760060392 M2000 Custom Label Kit M2000 Panel Custom Label Kit
760069278 M2000 1U Cord Manager Kit M2000 1U Cord Manager Kit
760073486 M2000 2U Cord Manager Kit M2000 2U Cord Manager Kit

Supports copper and fiber connectors•
�Compatible with DYMO Labeling Solution•
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760101220 M2100-24 M2100-1U Modular Patch Panel
760077842 M2100-48 M2100-2U Modular Patch Panel
Ordering Material ID Example: C P C S U X 2 -   0  2 F 0 0 7
SYSTIMAX® VisiPatch® 360 System
VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 X10D